
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tyton Partners  

• Tyton Partners 
• Survey: Parents and Caregivers Increasing Agency Over K-12 Schooling Choices 
• School Disrupted, Part I 
• Tanya Rosbash, Director: trosbash@tytonpartners.com  
• From Jodi Grant of the Afterschool Alliance in response to the Tyton findings: For 

information on community learning hubs/pods for low-income students: Community 
Learning Hubs: Meeting the Needs of Students & Families 

National Parents Union  

• National Parents Union (NPU)  
• NPU Polling  
• Parent Toolkit  
• National Parent Union's Keri Rodrigues on Public School Disenrollment Amid the 

COVID Crisis, The74  
• To Rebuild Trust With Families, Ed Dept. Seeks Input From Outspoken Parent 

Advocacy Group, The74 
• Peri Lynn Turnbull, Advisor: perilynn@npu.org 
• Keri Rodrigues, Founding President: keri@maparents.org  

Walton Family Foundation  

• Walton Family Foundation 
• Ready For Better: Why Parents Want Bold Change in K-12 Education  
• National Poll Reveals Parents' Priorities for K-12 Education  
• Christine Patterson, Senior Communications Officer, K-12 

Education: cpatterson@wffmail.com  

Parent Institute for Quality Education  

• Parent Institute for Quality Education (PIQE)  
• Fall 2020 Community Needs Assessment  
• Parent Testimonials 
• PIQE's Impact 
• Additional PIQE resources  
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• Gloria Corral, President and CEO: gcorral@piqe.org  

Children's Equity Coalition  

• Children's Equity Coalition  
• Staci Croom-Raley, President and CEO: scr@childrens-equity.org 

The Oakland Reach  

• The Oakland Reach 
• Virtual Family Hub website and 1-pager 
• Lakisha Young, CEO and Founder: lakisha@oaklandreach.org 

Abriendo Puertas/Opening Doors  

• Abriendo Puertas/Opening Doors 
• Latino Parent Voices: What Our Families Need Now 
• Adrian Pedroza, National Director of Strategic Partnerships: apedroza@ap-od.org 

Q&A from the Webinar  

• Panelists during this webinar responded to many questions posted in the Zoom Q&A 
Box and these documented questions and answers may be viewed here.  
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